b) Shares encumbered with the
acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares
d) Warrants/convertible
securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receiveshares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify
holding in each category) after acquisitione) Total (a+b+c+d)

 2,44,85,311-  --

 2,44,85,311

 47.0926%-  --

 47.0926%

 47.0926%-  --

 47.0926%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g.
open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc).

 MARKET PURCHASE

Date of acquisition / sale of shares /
VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

30TH MARCH, 2020

Equity share capital / total voting
capital of the TC before thesaid acquisition / sale

10,39,87,840

Equity share capital/ total votingcapital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale
10,39,87,840

Total diluted share/voting capital ofthe TC after the said
Acquisition

10,39,87,840

Sd/-
BINA MODI

 ANNEXURE
Sl.
No Shareholder’sName Before Acquisition After Acquisition

No. of Shares % of total Sharesof the company

No. of Shares
% of total Sharesof the company

1. K K Modi
Investment And
Financial Services Pvt
Ltd

15196660 29.2278 15196660 29.2278

2. Good Investment
(India) Ltd 4309220 8.2879 4309220 8.2879

3. Quick Investment
(India) Ltd 2235800 4.3001 2235800 4.3001

4. Super Investment
(India) Limited 527260 1.0141 527260 1.0141

5. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Senior Executives
Officers Welfare Trust)

386280 0.7429 386280 0.7429

6. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Junior Employees
(Factory) Welfare
Trust)

380000 0.7309 380000 0.7309

7. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Junior Employees
(Offices) Welfare
Trust)

308560 0.5935 308560 0.5935

8. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Senior Executives
(Factory) Welfare
Trust)

308560 0.5935 308560 0.5935

9. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Senior Executives
(Factory) Benefit Trust)

141360 0.2719 141360 0.2719

10. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Junior Employees
(Offices) Benefit Trust)

108220 0.2081 108220 0.2081

11. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Junior Employees
(Factory) Benefit Trust)

100560 0.1934 100560 0.1934

12. Spicebulls Investments
Ltd. 83591 0.1608 83591 0.1608

13. Longwell Investment
Pvt Ltd 80000 0.1539 80000 0.1539

14. Swasth Investment Pvt
Ltd 80000 0.1539 80000 0.1539

15. Motto Investment
Private Limited 79000 0.1519 79000 0.1519

16. HMA Udyog Private
Limited 68000 0.1308 68000 0.1308

17. Kedarnath Modi
(Trustee) Modi Spg &
Wvg Mills Co. Ltd
Head office Employees
Welfare Trust

45000 0.0865 45000 0.0865

18. K K Modi & Bina Modi
(Trustees- Indofil
Senior Executives
(Offices) Benefit Trust)

22840 0.0439 22840 0.0439

19. Divya Tongya
(Formerly Divya Modi) 11500 0.0221 11500 0.0221

20. Ritika N Rungta 5440 0.0105 5440 0.0105
21. Samir Modi 2000 0.0038 2000 0.0038
22. Krishan Kumar Modi

jointly with Bina Modi 2000 0.0038 2000 0.0038

Sd/-
BINA MODI

23. Upasana Investment
Pvt Ltd 450 0.0009 450 0.0009

24. Ruchir Kumar Lalit
Modi 2000 0.0038 2000 0.0038

25. Charu Modi 10 0.0000 10 0.0000
26. Bina Modi - - 1000 0.0019

TOTAL 2,44,84,311 47.0907%  2,44,85,311 47.0926%